two, forty-four, forty-five, 
e i g h t ~ ~ t h r e e ,  e i g h t y  . f o u r, 
ei.ghty-seven, ninetrfive to 
ninety-eight (both iiiclusive), 
one h u n d ~ e d  to  one hundred- 
and-four (both inclusive), one 
hundred-and-six, one hundred- 
and-eiglit to one hundred-and- 
eleven (both inclusive). 

111 esoliuu Lweuty-four, the words 
"or by any Magistrate of Po- 
lice." 

I n  section thirty-five, :lause two, 
the words " on oath. 

I11 sec:l,ior~ r~inety-three, the morde 
" or to a Magistrate," "or t he  
Magistrate," aud "or Magis- 

I trate."